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Thomas Christopher James Daniels

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Daniels
Postcode RH2 7DF
Date of birth July 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MICHAEL HAMLYN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

RICARDO RAIL LIMITED

LRQA LIMITED

CLASSIFICATION AND QUALITY
SERVICES LTD

CLASSIFICATION AND QUALITY
SERVICES LTD

LRIM GROUP LIMITED

MOM LIMITED

MARINE OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ORCA ENGINEERING LIMITED

LR INTEGRITY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEY
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LLOYD'S MARITIME INFORMATION
SERVICES LIMITED
CLASSIFICATION HOLDINGS
LIMITED

L.R. RETAIL PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Christopher James

Number

Number
03717646

03226319

01879370
03973758

03973758
01209320
01434001
01844287

SC087897
02479856

SC098503

01974215

03704447

03165159

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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906748349

906748349

Argaum,68a Blackborough Road

Reigate
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
24/05/2001

24/05/2001

02/11/2000
11/04/2000

11/04/2000
24/11/1999
24/11/1999
24/11/1999

24/11/1999
24/11/1999

24/11/1999

01/07/1999

25/01/1999

01/07/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/06/2001

20/06/2001

01/07/2001
01/07/2001

01/07/2001

01/07/2001

01/07/2001

17/04/2003

01/07/2001

01/07/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
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LLOYD'S REGISTER OF SHIPPING 00186174
TRUST CORPORATION LIMITED

L.R. RETAIL PROPERTIES LIMITED 03165159
LRQA LIMITED 01879370

N/A* - no information available

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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01/07/1998 01/07/2001

01/07/1998 01/07/2001
28/02/1996 20/05/1998

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



